



**BID TABULATION SHEET - RFP 320-171022APG  
ON-CALL TRAFFIC SIGNAL LOOP CONTRACT  
BID OPENING DATE: 11/01/2022**

<b>COMPANY NAME</b>				Fulcher Electric of Fayetteville	
<b>HUB CERTIFIED/MWBE</b>				No/No	
<b>LOCATION</b>				Fayetteville, NC	
<b>Item #</b>	<b>Description</b>	<b>Unit</b>	<b>Qty</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Extended Price</b>
1	Loop Saw-Cut	LF	3000	\$ 8.75	\$ 26,250.00
2	Pull Box	EA	4	\$ 650.00	\$ 2,600.00
3	Trenching & Conduit	LF	200	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,400.00
4	2-inch Riser	EA	4	\$ 675.00	\$ 2,700.00
5	Aerial Lead-In Cable	LF	1000	\$ 2.10	\$ 2,100.00
6	4 Wire Aerial Signal Cable	LF	100	\$ 4.25	\$ 425.00
7	7 Wire Aerial Signal Cable	LF	1000	\$ 4.75	\$ 4,750.00
8	3/8 inch span wire	LF	100	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00
9	Installation of 40' Wood Pole	LF	3	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 3,750.00
10	Removal of 40' Wood Pole	EA	3	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00
11	Installation of Guy Assembly	EA	6	\$ 625.00	\$ 3,750.00
12	Removal of Guy Assembly	EA	1	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00
13	Cabinet Pad	EA	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
14	Cabinet Install ( <i>CRM provided</i> )	EA	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
<b>TOTAL FOR CONTRACT</b>				<b>\$</b>	<b>54,000.00</b>